

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1894/2008

SMT. VIR RAKSHAK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURDEEP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.58977/2017-INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 21-09-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Nag, AOR  
Mr. Arun Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhilash nag, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List second week of October, 2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
BRANCH OFFICER